Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
MAY 2025

Usage
110,554
38,890
2,693

99,867
5,700
14

77.00

Cost
$34,341.46
$5,165.83
$693.00

$1,701.40
$119.06
$260.33

$1,128.92

$43,410.00



	UTILITIES

