BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES MAY 2025

Electricity	Usage	Cost
City of Burnet	110,554	\$34,341.46
Pedernales Electric	38,890	\$5,165.83
TXU Energy	2,693	\$693.00
Water		
City of Burnet	99,867	\$1,701.40
City of Bertram	5,700	\$119.06
City of Marble Falls	14	\$260.33
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	77.00	\$1,128.92
		\$43,410.00